
RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 62  PAZDERÁK Marek  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 4:27.006 1:28.023 1:27.091 1:31.892

2 10  DANIELIS Peter  Seat Ibiza 4:35.715 8.709 1:32.179 1:31.338 1:32.198

3 28  ŠUP Norbert  Škoda 100 L Rallye 4:38.247 11.241 1:33.053 1:31.642 1:33.552

4 20  KOVÁČ Zsolt / KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett  Lada VFTS 4:42.277 15.271 1:34.127 1:34.941 1:33.209

5 56  KECER Patrik  Peugeot 306 Gti 4:42.710 15.704 1:33.098 1:31.589 1:38.023

6 1  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 4:42.907 15.901 1:34.572 1:34.999 1:33.336

7 57  CERAN Matej  Honda Civic 4:43.064 16.058 1:32.919 1:32.988 1:37.157

8 63  BENČEK Dominik  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4:43.364 16.358 1:31.945 1:31.092 1:40.327

9 14  REJTA Ladislav  BMW e46 Coupe 4:44.854 17.848 1:35.895 1:34.296 1:34.663

10 47  KOLEK Jakub  Citröen Saxo Vts 4:45.496 18.490 1:33.157 1:31.925 1:40.414

11 34  DUBÓCZI Peter / VASIĽ František  Trabant R1 4:46.905 19.899 1:34.584 1:34.312 1:38.009

12 55  JANKOVIČ Vladimír  Renault Clio RS 4:48.234 21.228 1:32.901 2.000 1:33.367 1:41.966

13 25  KOVÁČ Branislav / KOVÁČ Marek  Škoda 100 L 4:50.080 23.074 1:38.518 1:35.738 1:35.824

14 60  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 4:50.192 23.186 1:34.380 1:33.263 1:42.549

15 26  HANESZ Štefan  Škoda 105 4:51.456 24.450 1:38.938 1:36.282 1:36.236

16 12  KOLIBÁR Jaroslav / BUCHLÁK Ondrej  BMW e36 4:51.584 24.578 1:38.652 1:37.723 1:35.209

17 13  IVAN Tomáš / HORVÁTHOVÁ Miroslava  BMW e30 4:53.371 26.365 1:38.411 1:37.617 1:37.343

18 33  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 4:54.901 27.895 1:35.205 1:35.835 1:43.861

19 35  HOLIK Michal  Citröen Saxo Vts 4:55.201 28.195 1:37.976 1:37.152 1:40.073

20 18  CIRBUS Viktor / SOTÁK Gabriel  BMW e36 4:55.701 28.695 1:40.084 1:37.502 2.000 1:38.115

21 19  TEREZČÁK Milan  Lada 2105 4:55.705 28.699 1:38.448 1:39.125 2.000 1:38.132

22 32  JASZAY Marek  Daihatsu Charade 4:56.444 29.438 1:35.896 1:35.587 1:44.961

23 22  BRÖSTL Peter / BRANNA Peter  Škoda 120 4:57.358 30.352 1:39.166 1:38.956 1:39.236 2.000

24 45  KOĽVEK Tomáš  Citröen Saxo Vts 4:57.731 30.725 1:35.258 1:35.273 1:47.200

25 38  OLEJÁR Peter  Peugeot 106 Gti 4:57.903 30.897 1:37.665 1:36.977 1:43.261

26 51  MIKULEC Ladislav  Ford Focus 4:58.444 31.438 1:38.319 1:37.542 1:42.583

27 54  STRAKA Milan  Ford Escort RS2000 4:58.977 31.971 1:37.512 1:36.650 1:44.815

III. KOPS RACE JAHODNÁ

PROFITUNING CUP 2018

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 18.08.2018

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE



28 27  TÓTH Mario  Škoda 120 S 4:59.074 32.068 1:40.059 1:40.039 2.000 1:38.976 2.000

29 16  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ Anna  BMW e36 4:59.083 32.077 1:43.678 1:38.358 1:37.047

30 17  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW e30 5:00.284 33.278 1:42.540 1:39.531 1:38.213

31 46  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 5:00.971 33.965 1:39.212 2.000 1:36.807 1:44.952 4.000

32 50  SEMKA Samuel / OREŠČÁK Patrik  Ford Escort RS2000 5:01.328 34.322 1:40.152 1:38.907 2.000 1:42.269

33 24  ÜVEGEŠ Štefan / MIKLÓS Marián  Škoda 130 LR 5:01.906 34.900 1:43.852 1:39.472 1:38.582

34 31  TEREZČÁK Martin  VW Polo 5:03.405 36.399 1:39.475 1:38.056 1:45.874

35 9  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora / GÁLL Gabriel  Lada VFTS 5:03.438 36.432 1:42.951 1:40.740 1:39.747

36 53  BARKASZ Gabriel / URBANSKÝ Štefan  Renault Clio Williams 5:05.902 38.896 1:38.805 1:37.051 1:50.046

37 23  ŠALATA Oskar / DUROVÁ Lenka  Škoda 105 R 5:07.506 40.500 1:44.592 1:41.833 1:41.081

38 37  KANDRÁČ Marek / URDA Hubert  Renault Twingo 5:07.778 40.772 1:40.217 2.000 1:43.133 4.000 1:44.428

39 44  FLOREK Jozef  Citröen Saxo Vts 5:12.155 45.149 1:50.139 1:36.257 1:45.759

40 6  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 5:17.985 50.979 1:47.990 1:45.226 1:44.769

41 4  HETEŠOVÁ Katarína / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  BMW 1 5:18.910 51.904 1:49.488 2.000 1:44.817 1:44.605

42 48  ONDER Peter / BUBEROVÁ Lenka  Škoda Fabia GT 5:23.105 56.099 1:46.138 2.000 1:42.493 2.000 1:54.474 6.000

43 59  SEMAN Stanislav / SKUBÍKOVÁ Jana  Subaru Impreza 5:25.261 58.255 1:45.490 1:47.059 1:52.712

44 30  PUČAN Martin / RUDŇANSKÝ Ján  Škoda Felicia 5:25.664 58.658 1:50.957 4.000 1:43.025 1:51.682

45 61  LUKÁČ Ivan  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 5:26.219 59.213 2:02.304 1:33.586 1:50.329

46 42  VANKO Ivan  Škoda Felicia 5:26.335 59.329 1:48.562 2.000 1:44.503 2.000 1:53.270 2.000

47 5  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 5:30.570 1:03.564 1:52.024 2.000 1:48.731 1:49.815

48 39  LEŠKO Erik  Honda Civic 5:34.481 1:07.475 1:49.826 1:47.170 1:57.485

49 40  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 5:37.843 1:10.837 1:51.614 1:48.122 1:58.107

50 41  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 5:38.587 1:11.581 2:05.986 4.000 1:42.764 1:49.837

51 15  ČARNÝ Tomáš / MIČKO Radoslav  BMW e30 5:41.297 1:14.291 2:08.146 2.000 1:48.545 2.000 1:44.606

52 52  BRANIŠA Lukáš / SPIŠÁK Lukáš  Ford Fiesta 5:45.522 1:18.516 2:30.985 4.000 1:35.273 1:39.264

53 21  MALINA Tomáš / GURKA Patrik  Škoda 120 L 5:45.586 1:18.580 1:54.717 1:55.525 1:55.344

54 3  KOREC Miroslav / SOPKO Tomáš  Vaz 2105 5:50.042 1:23.036 1:56.622 1:57.988 1:55.432

55 36  HUDÁK Dávid / MIŽÁK Erik  Honda Civic 5:50.584 1:23.578 1:52.255 1:56.953 2:01.376 2.000

56 8  HALČINOVÁ Iveta / KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic 5:50.788 1:23.782 1:58.464 2.000 1:57.050 4.000 1:55.274 2.000

57 49  KISS Peter / SZUNYOGH Csaba  VW Golf 5:57.591 1:30.585 1:58.878 6.000 1:54.556 2:04.157 2.000

58 2  KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett / KOVÁČ Zsolt  Lada VFTS 5:58.067 1:31.061 2:14.185 1:52.105 1:51.777

59 29  MESARČÍK Július  Fiat Seicento 6:02.662 1:35.656 2:09.622 1:50.309 2:02.731

60 11  KAPAJČÍK Peter  BMW E36 7:22.289 2:55.283 2:08.438 4.000 3:15.310 2.000 1:58.541 2.000



58  BIELIK František  Seat Ibiza

43  MANDUĽÁK Matúš / PALKO Miroslav  Peugeot 206

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 34  DUBÓCZI Peter / VASIĽ František  Trabant R1 4:46.905 1:34.584 1:34.312 1:38.009

2 33  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 4:54.901 7.996 1:35.205 1:35.835 1:43.861

3 32  JASZAY Marek  Daihatsu Charade 4:56.444 9.539 1:35.896 1:35.587 1:44.961

4 31  TEREZČÁK Martin  VW Polo 5:03.405 16.500 1:39.475 1:38.056 1:45.874

5 30  PUČAN Martin / RUDŇANSKÝ Ján  Škoda Felicia 5:25.664 38.759 1:50.957 4.000 1:43.025 1:51.682

6 29  MESARČÍK Július  Fiat Seicento 6:02.662 1:15.757 2:09.622 1:50.309 2:02.731

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 47  KOLEK Jakub  Citröen Saxo Vts 4:45.496 1:33.157 1:31.925 1:40.414

2 35  HOLIK Michal  Citröen Saxo Vts 4:55.201 9.705 1:37.976 1:37.152 1:40.073

3 45  KOĽVEK Tomáš  Citröen Saxo Vts 4:57.731 12.235 1:35.258 1:35.273 1:47.200

4 38  OLEJÁR Peter  Peugeot 106 Gti 4:57.903 12.407 1:37.665 1:36.977 1:43.261

5 46  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 5:00.971 15.475 1:39.212 2.000 1:36.807 1:44.952 4.000

6 37  KANDRÁČ Marek / URDA Hubert  Renault Twingo 5:07.778 22.282 1:40.217 2.000 1:43.133 4.000 1:44.428

7 44  FLOREK Jozef  Citröen Saxo Vts 5:12.155 26.659 1:50.139 1:36.257 1:45.759

8 6  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 5:17.985 32.489 1:47.990 1:45.226 1:44.769

9 42  VANKO Ivan  Škoda Felicia 5:26.335 40.839 1:48.562 2.000 1:44.503 2.000 1:53.270 2.000

10 39  LEŠKO Erik  Honda Civic 5:34.481 48.985 1:49.826 1:47.170 1:57.485

11 40  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 5:37.843 52.347 1:51.614 1:48.122 1:58.107

12 41  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 5:38.587 53.091 2:05.986 4.000 1:42.764 1:49.837

13 36  HUDÁK Dávid / MIŽÁK Erik  Honda Civic 5:50.584 1:05.088 1:52.255 1:56.953 2:01.376 2.000

14 8  HALČINOVÁ Iveta / KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic 5:50.788 1:05.292 1:58.464 2.000 1:57.050 4.000 1:55.274 2.000

43  MANDUĽÁK Matúš / PALKO Miroslav  Peugeot 206

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 56  KECER Patrik  Peugeot 306 Gti 4:42.710 1:33.098 1:31.589 1:38.023

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



2 57  CERAN Matej  Honda Civic 4:43.064 0.354 1:32.919 1:32.988 1:37.157

3 55  JANKOVIČ Vladimír  Renault Clio RS 4:48.234 5.524 1:32.901 2.000 1:33.367 1:41.966

4 51  MIKULEC Ladislav  Ford Focus 4:58.444 15.734 1:38.319 1:37.542 1:42.583

5 54  STRAKA Milan  Ford Escort RS2000 4:58.977 16.267 1:37.512 1:36.650 1:44.815

6 50  SEMKA Samuel / OREŠČÁK Patrik  Ford Escort RS2000 5:01.328 18.618 1:40.152 1:38.907 2.000 1:42.269

7 53  BARKASZ Gabriel / URBANSKÝ Štefan  Renault Clio Williams 5:05.902 23.192 1:38.805 1:37.051 1:50.046

8 48  ONDER Peter / BUBEROVÁ Lenka  Škoda Fabia GT 5:23.105 40.395 1:46.138 2.000 1:42.493 2.000 1:54.474 6.000

9 5  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 5:30.570 47.860 1:52.024 2.000 1:48.731 1:49.815

10 52  BRANIŠA Lukáš / SPIŠÁK Lukáš  Ford Fiesta 5:45.522 1:02.812 2:30.985 4.000 1:35.273 1:39.264

11 49  KISS Peter / SZUNYOGH Csaba  VW Golf 5:57.591 1:14.881 1:58.878 6.000 1:54.556 2:04.157 2.000

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 62  PAZDERÁK Marek  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 4:27.006 1:28.023 1:27.091 1:31.892

2 63  BENČEK Dominik  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4:43.364 16.358 1:31.945 1:31.092 1:40.327

3 60  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 4:50.192 23.186 1:34.380 1:33.263 1:42.549

4 59  SEMAN Stanislav / SKUBÍKOVÁ Jana  Subaru Impreza 5:25.261 58.255 1:45.490 1:47.059 1:52.712

5 61  LUKÁČ Ivan  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 5:26.219 59.213 2:02.304 1:33.586 1:50.329

58  BIELIK František  Seat Ibiza

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 28  ŠUP Norbert  Škoda 100 L Rallye 4:38.247 1:33.053 1:31.642 1:33.552

2 25  KOVÁČ Branislav / KOVÁČ Marek  Škoda 100 L 4:50.080 11.833 1:38.518 1:35.738 1:35.824

3 26  HANESZ Štefan  Škoda 105 4:51.456 13.209 1:38.938 1:36.282 1:36.236

4 22  BRÖSTL Peter / BRANNA Peter  Škoda 120 4:57.358 19.111 1:39.166 1:38.956 1:39.236 2.000

5 27  TÓTH Mario  Škoda 120 S 4:59.074 20.827 1:40.059 1:40.039 2.000 1:38.976 2.000

6 24  ÜVEGEŠ Štefan / MIKLÓS Marián  Škoda 130 LR 5:01.906 23.659 1:43.852 1:39.472 1:38.582

7 23  ŠALATA Oskar / DUROVÁ Lenka  Škoda 105 R 5:07.506 29.259 1:44.592 1:41.833 1:41.081

8 21  MALINA Tomáš / GURKA Patrik  Škoda 120 L 5:45.586 1:07.339 1:54.717 1:55.525 1:55.344

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5



RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 20  KOVÁČ Zsolt / KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett  Lada VFTS 4:42.277 1:34.127 1:34.941 1:33.209

2 18  CIRBUS Viktor / SOTÁK Gabriel  BMW e36 4:55.701 13.424 1:40.084 1:37.502 2.000 1:38.115

3 19  TEREZČÁK Milan  Lada 2105 4:55.705 13.428 1:38.448 1:39.125 2.000 1:38.132

4 16  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ Anna  BMW e36 4:59.083 16.806 1:43.678 1:38.358 1:37.047

5 17  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW e30 5:00.284 18.007 1:42.540 1:39.531 1:38.213

6 9  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora / GÁLL Gabriel  Lada VFTS 5:03.438 21.161 1:42.951 1:40.740 1:39.747

7 4  HETEŠOVÁ Katarína / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  BMW 1 5:18.910 36.633 1:49.488 2.000 1:44.817 1:44.605

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 14  REJTA Ladislav  BMW e46 Coupe 4:44.854 1:35.895 1:34.296 1:34.663

2 12  KOLIBÁR Jaroslav / BUCHLÁK Ondrej  BMW e36 4:51.584 6.730 1:38.652 1:37.723 1:35.209

3 13  IVAN Tomáš / HORVÁTHOVÁ Miroslava  BMW e30 4:53.371 8.517 1:38.411 1:37.617 1:37.343

4 15  ČARNÝ Tomáš / MIČKO Radoslav  BMW e30 5:41.297 56.443 2:08.146 2.000 1:48.545 2.000 1:44.606

5 11  KAPAJČÍK Peter  BMW E36 7:22.289 2:37.435 2:08.438 4.000 3:15.310 2.000 1:58.541 2.000

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 1  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 4:42.907 1:34.572 1:34.999 1:33.336

2 3  KOREC Miroslav / SOPKO Tomáš  Vaz 2105 5:50.042 1:07.135 1:56.622 1:57.988 1:55.432

3 2  KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett / KOVÁČ Zsolt  Lada VFTS 5:58.067 1:15.160 2:14.185 1:52.105 1:51.777

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 9  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora / GÁLL Gabriel  Lada VFTS 5:03.438 1:42.951 1:40.740 1:39.747

2 6  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 5:17.985 14.547 1:47.990 1:45.226 1:44.769

3 4  HETEŠOVÁ Katarína / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  BMW 1 5:18.910 15.472 1:49.488 2.000 1:44.817 1:44.605

4 5  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 5:30.570 27.132 1:52.024 2.000 1:48.731 1:49.815

5 8  HALČINOVÁ Iveta / KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic 5:50.788 47.350 1:58.464 2.000 1:57.050 4.000 1:55.274 2.000

ŽENY

TRIEDA 6

TRIEDA 7

JUNIOR



RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 22  BRÖSTL Peter / BRANNA Peter  Škoda 120 4:57.358 1:39.166 1:38.956 1:39.236 2.000

2 38  OLEJÁR Peter  Peugeot 106 Gti 4:57.903 0.545 1:37.665 1:36.977 1:43.261

3 37  KANDRÁČ Marek / URDA Hubert  Renault Twingo 5:07.778 10.420 1:40.217 2.000 1:43.133 4.000 1:44.428

4 6  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 5:17.985 20.627 1:47.990 1:45.226 1:44.769

5 39  LEŠKO Erik  Honda Civic 5:34.481 37.123 1:49.826 1:47.170 1:57.485

6 40  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 5:37.843 40.485 1:51.614 1:48.122 1:58.107

7 41  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 5:38.587 41.229 2:05.986 4.000 1:42.764 1:49.837

8 21  MALINA Tomáš / GURKA Patrik  Škoda 120 L 5:45.586 48.228 1:54.717 1:55.525 1:55.344

9 36  HUDÁK Dávid / MIŽÁK Erik  Honda Civic 5:50.584 53.226 1:52.255 1:56.953 2:01.376 2.000

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 16  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ Anna  BMW e36 4:59.083 1:43.678 1:38.358 1:37.047

2 4  HETEŠOVÁ Katarína / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  BMW 1 5:18.910 19.827 1:49.488 2.000 1:44.817 1:44.605

3 48  ONDER Peter / BUBEROVÁ Lenka  Škoda Fabia GT 5:23.105 24.022 1:46.138 2.000 1:42.493 2.000 1:54.474 6.000

4 5  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 5:30.570 31.487 1:52.024 2.000 1:48.731 1:49.815

5 15  ČARNÝ Tomáš / MIČKO Radoslav  BMW e30 5:41.297 42.214 2:08.146 2.000 1:48.545 2.000 1:44.606

58  BIELIK František  Seat Ibiza

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 10  DANIELIS Peter  Seat Ibiza 3:03.517 1:32.179 1:31.338 1:32.198

2 20  KOVÁČ Zsolt / KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett  Lada VFTS 3:07.336 3.819 1:34.127 1:34.941 1:33.209

3 60  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 3:07.643 4.126 1:34.380 1:33.263 1:42.549

4 1  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 3:07.908 4.391 1:34.572 1:34.999 1:33.336

5 33  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 3:11.040 7.523 1:35.205 1:35.835 1:43.861

6 54  STRAKA Milan  Ford Escort RS2000 3:14.162 10.645 1:37.512 1:36.650 1:44.815

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2

III. KOPS RACE JAHODNÁ

MSR SLALOM 2018

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 18.08.2018



7 46  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 3:16.019 12.502 1:39.212 2.000 1:36.807 1:44.952 4.000

8 17  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW e30 3:17.744 14.227 1:42.540 1:39.531 1:38.213

9 27  TÓTH Mario  Škoda 120 S 3:19.015 15.498 1:40.059 1:40.039 2.000 1:38.976 2.000

10 6  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 3:29.995 26.478 1:47.990 1:45.226 1:44.769

11 5  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 3:38.546 35.029 1:52.024 2.000 1:48.731 1:49.815

12 40  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 3:39.736 36.219 1:51.614 1:48.122 1:58.107

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 33  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 3:11.040 1:35.205 1:35.835 1:43.861

2 27  TÓTH Mario  Škoda 120 S 3:19.015 7.975 1:40.059 1:40.039 2.000 1:38.976 2.000

3 6  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 3:29.995 18.955 1:47.990 1:45.226 1:44.769

4 40  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 3:39.736 28.696 1:51.614 1:48.122 1:58.107

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 20  KOVÁČ Zsolt / KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett  Lada VFTS 3:07.336 1:34.127 1:34.941 1:33.209

2 1  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 3:07.908 0.572 1:34.572 1:34.999 1:33.336

3 46  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 3:16.019 8.683 1:39.212 2.000 1:36.807 1:44.952 4.000

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 10  DANIELIS Peter  Seat Ibiza 3:03.517 1:32.179 1:31.338 1:32.198

2 54  STRAKA Milan  Ford Escort RS2000 3:14.162 10.645 1:37.512 1:36.650 1:44.815

3 17  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW e30 3:17.744 14.227 1:42.540 1:39.531 1:38.213

4 5  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 3:38.546 35.029 1:52.024 2.000 1:48.731 1:49.815

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 60  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 3:07.643 1:34.380 1:33.263 1:42.549

TRIEDA S1

TRIEDA S2

TRIEDA S3

TRIEDA S4


